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Jedermannsschittze Jugend

Name

Sakautzky
Ridzewsky
Graf

Aust

Dupper
Berwanger
Bornancin
Hofmann
Bornancin
Jetter
Schneider

van der Beesen
Hofmann
Jetter
Hoffmann
Herling
Sakautzky
Steinert
Braunschweiger
Skurinski
Mazzucca
Stirtz

Lauble
Langenbacher
Schlee
Steidinger
Dechant
Sinclair

Jetter

Schlee

Vorname

Jan
Marcel
Max
Thomas
Simon
Michelle
Angelo
Florian
Lisa
Adrian
Tim
Elias
Julian
Alina
Yasmin
Yannik
Marc
Tobias
Philipp
Niklas
Jens
Anton
Leon
Fabian
Alexander
Andreas
Dominik
Jonas
Marwin
Laura

Luft-
gewehr

135
123
116
132
109
125
125
114
111
107
118
113
109
123
80
113
86
92
120
0
104
101

Klein-
kaliber

99
108
77
91
55
100
59
95
60
0
0
0
58
0
80

A
\'

ecNeoNeoNoNoNolNeolNoNoNolNolNolNolNo]

Bogen

51
48
74
43
66

0
39
5
39
80
64
67
11
50
7
0
63
55
0
110
0
0
79
0
74
17
61
51
41
24

Gesamt

285 Ringe
279 Ringe
267 Ringe
266 Ringe
230 Ringe
225 Ringe
223 Ringe
214 Ringe
210 Ringe
187 Ringe
182 Ringe
180 Ringe
178 Ringe
173 Ringe
167 Ringe
160 Ringe
149 Ringe
147 Ringe
120 Ringe
110 Ringe
104 Ringe
101 Ringe

96 Ringe

82 Ringe

74 Ringe

65 Ringe

61 Ringe

51 Ringe

41 Ringe

24 Ringe



